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PROMA CASERTA\PRESSE\PR02 PRESSA CATTANEO 1000 TONN\MOTOREWM1H\101 Valore globale vel. >

600

v [mm/s]

8,0+

757 180 10816-3 (Allarme)]

7,0 1

6,5

6,0

55
5,0

Picco-Picco|

ISO 10816-3 (Avvertimento)|

4,5 1
4,0

3,51

Zara-Picenl

3,0

2,54 [ISO 10816-3 (Pre Avvertimento)|

Zero-Picco

2,01

1,51

1,0 1

(17/04/2019 10:07:19/ 0,75)

RMS

0,5 1
0,0+

17/0412019
10:07-10

17/04/2019
10:07:15

17/04/2019
10:07:20

17/04/2019

10:07:25
data

Cursore X1l
Principale

Y [mm/s]
Cursore delta  X[]
Y [mm/s]

=17/04/2019 10:07:19 Macchina

=0,75
= Non Attivo
= Non Attivo

Tipo:
Classe ISO
Potenza:
Velocita

MOTORE

Motore

Gruppo?2 (1ISO10816-3)
109 kW

1800 RPM

OMNITREND 2.91




